
CHIC HERITAGE
Freehold Luxury City Resort Residences

























7th Floor

Roof Level









1
1

5 6

2 3 4 3 2 7

8

10

9

1112

7 13

8

8

8

10
14 15

16

9

7th Floor

Roof Level

16

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16







Unit 5

U
ni

t 4

Unit 5

Unit 2

Unit 2



Unit 4

Unit 3

Unit 6

Unit 1

Unit 6

Unit 1



Bedroom 4

U
ni

t 3



t a m a n
s e p u t e h

t a m a n
d e s a

c h e r a s

b u k i t
b i n t a n g

KLCC

KL TOWER

ISTANA
NEGARA

TPC
KUALA
LUMPUR

ROYAL
SELANGOR
GOLF CLUB

BANGSAR
SHOPPING
CENTRE

1 MONT’
KIARA PUBLIKA

SHOPPING
GALLERY

PERDANA
BOTANICAL
GARDENS KUALA

LUMPUR
BUTTERFLY
PARK

KUALA
LUMPUR

BIRD PARK

PAVILION KL

1 UTAMA
SHOPPING MALL

MENARA
MERDEKA
KL118

k l
s e n t r a l

b a n g s a r

d a m a n s a r a
h e i g h t s

s r i
h a r t a m a s

m o n t ’
k i a r a

p e t a l i n g
j aya

s u n g a i
b e s ik u c h a i

e n t r e p r e n e u r s
p a r k

b a n g s a r
s o u t h

BANGSAR
VILLAGE

UNIVERSITY
OF MALAYA

MENARA TM

MID
VALLEY
CITY

PANTAI HOSPITAL
KUALA LUMPUR

KL ECO
CITY

KTM
MID VALLEY

TAMAN DESA
MEDICAL CENTRE

SOLARIS
MONT’
KIARA

SUNWAY
PYRAMID

SHOPPING
MALL

JAYA ONE
SHOPPING MALL

UKM
SPECIALIST

CENTRE
9KM

4KM

8KM

6KM

6KM

7KM

5KM

3KM

6KM

6KM

4KM

4KM

5KM

5KM
5KM

2KM

8KM

9KM

9KM

1KM

9.9KM

9KM

1KM

PRINCE
COURT

MEDICAL
CENTRE

KTM
SEPUTEH

BANGSAR

KL SENTRAL

ABDULLAH
HUKUM

THE
GARDENS
MALL

NU
SENTRAL

KUEN CHENG
HIGH SCHOOL

STELLA MARIS
INT’L SCHOOL

ALICE SMITH
SCHOOL

UNIVERSITY MALAYA
MEDICAL CENTRE

5KM

4KM

8.5KM

2.5KM

3.5KM

18KM

13KM

12KM

11KM

k u a l a
l u m p u r JALAN M

AHARAJALELA

JA
L

A
N

 D
A

M
A

N
S

A
R

A

JA
L

A
N

 T
U

N
 R

A
Z

A
K

N
E

W
 P

A
N

T
A

I 
E

X
P

R
E

S
S

W
A

Y
 (

N
P

E
)

JA
L

A
N

 K
L

A
N

G
 L

A
M

A

SUNGAI B
ESI H

IG
HW

AY

JALAN ISTANA

FEDERAL H
IG

HW
AY

SPRIN
T H

IG
HW

AY

EAST-W
EST LINK

TO KLIA

JA
LA

N B
ANGSA

R

JA
LAN S

YED P
UTRA










